The owner of this design is Frenco s.r.l and it is absolutely forbidden the copy or the spreada of it | S-PR-04.01.07 |

120+0,5

CT2000s . C-C

d- 200"
AD A
| M = =

@13,5+0,3

Q@

o0
+ +
o

505+2 ,
\ RR1000346(0 Data: gg/mm/aa
808+5 Ga 650 - 1000 kg Tipo: RF2
AXF TQ E .
Dc 12.3 S 100 x 2006/96/EC TUV AUTOMOTIVE
00— 3459 < Test Report Number
361-043-06
ITEM LIST
N\ o @ £ ITEM | QTY | ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
~ /° i 1 1 7015A07277 CORPO REP.COMP.1500KG Q70 TQ (876A07277)
~ 2 1 7435F01401 STELO REPULSORE D35X5 1500KG Acciaio EN 10025 - S355]0 (Fe510C)
3 1 1848C07196 AN.PARACOLPI-OR 35X42X5 Gomma
4 1 2610C04505 AMMORTIZZATORE 650/1000KG RF2
5 1 7500M07335 |COMPL.LEVA TIR. RF3B L.BASSA
6 1 7315A05561 LEVA FR.A MANO 1500KG RF3B (820A05561)
7 1 |8300F05562 |PROTETTORE IN GOMMA TQ/TV/TV3 Gomma
8 2 2908C00953 INGR.TORE M8X1,25 DIN71412-A N.A.
@ @ Stroke: 94 9 1 |1216C01253 |DADO M16X2 A.BL.WP UNI7473 CL8 N.A.
10 1 1210C01580 DADO M10X1,5 WP UNI5588 N.A.
11 3 1210C01079 DADO M10X1,5 A.BL UNI7474 CL8 N.A.
@!—‘L’@ 12 | 2 |1310C06826 |VITE M10X55 TE WP UNI5737 8.8 N.A.
\Ox 13 1 1310C07378 VITE M10X55 WP UNI5739 8.8 N.A.
_(a\) 14 2 1510C01249 ROND. D10,5XD21X2 WP UNI6592 N.A.
o) __'“ ol 1) 15 1 |1700C06841 |GRASSO TIPO MOBILUX-2 N.A.
== X 4. 16 | 1 |7110A06238 |ATT.SF.50 1000KG D35
( Tolleranze generali/Tollerances Rugosita/Roughness Ra[um] | Materiale/Material
UNI EN 22768/1-m UNI EN 22768/2-K
from 0,5 up to 6 +0,1 over 400 up to 1000 0,8
over 6 up to 30 +0,2 over 1000 up to 2000 *1,2 Trattamento termico e/o superficiale - Thermal and/or surface treatment Peso/Weight
over 30 up to 120 0,3 over 2000 up to 4000 +2
over 120 Up to 400 £0,5 N.A. 8,490 kg
e, [ f e prtn | Descrizione/Description
N.A. N.A. N.A. |REPULSORE ERF-1000 Q70 LB AT.LAM.
J = Formato/Size | Scala/Scale
: A3 1:5
Disegnato/Drawn Approvato/Approved | Disegno/Desigh Code REV
® M. Treccani| F. Piscini
. [ooms] RR10003460 |A
AXF AxlesFRENCO In corso 09/02/2012




